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Saturday 29th March 2025 Warm up 12.00pm - 12.50pm

Event 211a : JW19 Keirin Round 1 – Heat 1
6 Laps 1500m First 3 to 1-6, 2nd 3 to 7-12

81   Sara BUERGER (ACT)
82   Hannah PETTETT (ACT)
84   Natasha SITSKY (ACT)
92   Ebony ROBINSON (NSW)

98   Maddison SMITH (QLD)
99   Victoria SMITH (QLD) dns

107   Hope HARNETTY (VIC)

Event 211b : JW19 Keirin Round 1 – Heat 2
6 Laps 1500m First 3 to 1-6, 2nd 3 to 7-12

85   Emily WATCH (ACT)
86   Anna DUBIER (NSW)
93   Milan BRADSHAW (QLD)
94   Ella LIANG (QLD)

100   Olivia WRIGHT (QLD)
103   Paige SQUIRE (SA)
108   Alanah LAKE (VIC)

Event 212 : JM19 Team Sprint Qualifying
3 Laps 750m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

   Queensland B
123   Christopher MULLINS (QLD)
124   Keita SMALLEY (QLD)
151   Kealy KITKEVICS (QLD)

v    Combined
115   Patrick MAYE (NSW)
116   Jeremy CANNON (NSW)
146   Ravi HERMKENS (NED)

Heat 2
   Queensland A

125   Sebastian TOPPING (QLD)
117   Nate ARGENT (QLD)
122   Mitchell LOUIE (QLD)

v    South Australia
129   Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (SA)
130   Luca PYATT (SA)
131   Jack SLOAN (SA)

Event 213 : Para Team Sprint C1 - C5 
3 Laps 750m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

   Team 1
167   Erin ROWELL (VIC)
154   Gordon ALLAN (NSW)
157   Korey BODDINGTON (QLD)

v    Team 2
163   Paige GRECO (QLD)
156   Kyle WILLIS (QLD)
158   Maxwell SUDHOLZ (ACT)

Event 214a : Elite Men Keirin Round 1 – Heat 1
6 Laps 1500m First 2 to Round 2 rest to Rep

36   Xavier BLAND (NSW)
44   John TROVAS (NSW)
47   Ryan ELLIOTT (QLD)

54   James BRISTER (SA)
63   Jade MADDERN (VIC)
77   Amirali ALIZADEH (IRI)
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Event 214b : Elite Men Keirin Round 1 – Heat 2
6 Laps 1500m First 2 to Round 2 rest to Rep

42   Noah MASON (NSW)
56   Leigh HOFFMAN (SA)
57   Maxwell LIEBEKNECHT (SA)

62   Samuel GALLAGHER (VIC)
65   Nikolas PAPADAKIS (VIC)
76   Kieran MURRAY (IRL)

Event 214c : Elite Men Keirin Round 1 – Heat 3
6 Laps 1500m First 2 to Round 2 rest to Rep

35   Daniel BARBER (NSW)
58   Tayte RYAN (SA)
66   Daniel POWER (VIC)

68   Reuben SMITH (VIC)
70   Kye BONSER (WA)
71   Finn CARPENTER (WA)

Event 217 : Para B Team Sprint 
3 Laps 750m

Heat 1
46 Queensland

171   Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD)
 Peter SPENCER - Pilot

160   Jodi WILLIS-ROBERTS (QLD)
 Jodie HAYWOOD - Pilot

Heat 2
47 Composite

161   Jessica GALLAGHER (VIC)
 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR - Pilot

153   Kane PERRIS (WA)
 Luke ZACCARIA - Pilot

Event 218a : Elite Men Keirin Repechage – Heat 1
6 Laps 1500m First 3 to Round 2

36   Xavier BLAND (NSW)
57   Maxwell LIEBEKNECHT (SA)
63   Jade MADDERN (VIC)

65   Nikolas PAPADAKIS (VIC)
68   Reuben SMITH (VIC)
71   Finn CARPENTER (WA)

Event 218b : Elite Men Keirin Repechage – Heat 2
6 Laps 1500m First 3 to Round 2

42   Noah MASON (NSW)
44   John TROVAS (NSW)
66   Daniel POWER (VIC)

70   Kye BONSER (WA)
76   Kieran MURRAY (IRL)
77   Amirali ALIZADEH (IRI)

Event 219 : JW19 Madison Final
80 Laps 20km

1   New South Wales 1
3   South Australia

2   Queensland
4   New South Wales 2

1 New South Wales 1
Caitlin ROSE (NSW) Black
Emily HINES (NSW) Red
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2 Queensland
Megan MOORE (QLD) Black
Neve PARSLOW (QLD) Red

3 South Australia
Ava SCHMIDTKE (SA) Black
Leani VAN DER BERG (SA) Red

4 New South Wales 2
Charlotte LOVETT (NSW) Black
Hayley DELL (NSW) Red

Event 220 : Para Team Sprint C1 - C5 Final
3 Laps 750m

Front Straight Back Straight

   Team 3
167   Erin ROWELL (VIC)
154   Gordon ALLAN (NSW)
159   Mathew GRAY (WA)

v    Team 4
163   Paige GRECO (QLD)
156   Kyle WILLIS (QLD)
157   Korey BODDINGTON (QLD)

Event 221 : Para B Team Sprint Final
3 Laps 750m

46 Queensland
171   Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD)

 Peter SPENCER - Pilot
160   Jodi WILLIS-ROBERTS (QLD)

 Jodie HAYWOOD - Pilot

47 Composite
161   Jessica GALLAGHER (VIC)

 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR - Pilot
153   Kane PERRIS (WA)

 Luke ZACCARIA - Pilot
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Saturday 29th March 2025 Warm up 5.00pm - 5.50pm 

Event 223a : Elite Women Keirin Round 1 – Heat 1
6 Laps 1500m First 3 to 1-6, 4th-6th to 7-12 Final

8   Molly MCGILL (QLD)
9   Emma STEVENS (QLD)

13   Breanna HARGRAVE (SA)
19   Lauren PERRY (TAS)

23   Alessia MCCAIG (VIC)
27   Zoe CLAYTON (WA)
30   Ning CHIEN (VIC)

Event 223b : Elite Women Keirin Round 1 – Heat 2
6 Laps 1500m First 3 to 1-6, 4th-6th to 7-12 Final

3   Maya DILLON (NSW)
5   Liliya TATARINOFF (NSW)
7   Deneaka BLINCO (QLD)

11   Sophie WATTS (QLD)

15   Chloe MORAN (SA)
28   Kristine PERKINS (WA)
29   Ruby MCLEAN (VIC)

Event 224a : JM19 Team Sprint Bronze Final
3 Laps 750m

Front Straight Back Straight

   Combined
115   Patrick MAYE (NSW)
116   Jeremy CANNON (NSW)
146   Ravi HERMKENS (NED)

v    Queensland B
123   Christopher MULLINS (QLD)
124   Keita SMALLEY (QLD)
151   Kealy KITKEVICS (QLD)

Event 224b : JM19 Team Sprint Gold Final
3 Laps 750m

Front Straight Back Straight

   Queensland A
125   Sebastian TOPPING (QLD)
117   Nate ARGENT (QLD)
122   Mitchell LOUIE (QLD)

v    South Australia
129   Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (SA)
130   Luca PYATT (SA)
131   Jack SLOAN (SA)

Event 225 : JM19 Madison Final
80 Laps 30km

1   South Australia
3   Victoria

2   Queensland 1
4   Queensland 2

1 South Australia
William BROWN (SA) Black
Oliver WARD (SA) Red

2 Queensland 1
Alexander HEWES (QLD) Black
Toby JONES (QLD) Red

3 Victoria
Ollie JIROVEC (VIC) Black
Maxx NUSPAN (VIC) Red
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4 Queensland 2
Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (QLD) Black
Lachlan WALTERS (QLD) Red

Event 226a : JW19 Keirin 7-12 Final
6 Laps 1500m

81   Sara BUERGER (ACT)
82   Hannah PETTETT (ACT)
93   Milan BRADSHAW (QLD)

103   Paige SQUIRE (SA)
107   Hope HARNETTY (VIC)
108   Alanah LAKE (VIC)

Event 226b : JW19 Keirin 1-6 Final
6 Laps 1500m

84   Natasha SITSKY (ACT)
86   Anna DUBIER (NSW)
92   Ebony ROBINSON (NSW)

94   Ella LIANG (QLD)
98   Maddison SMITH (QLD)

100   Olivia WRIGHT (QLD)

Event 227a : Elite Men Keirin Round 2 – Heat 1
6 Laps 1500m First 3 to 1-6, remainder to 7-12

42   Noah MASON (NSW)
44   John TROVAS (NSW)
47   Ryan ELLIOTT (QLD)

54   James BRISTER (SA)
57   Maxwell LIEBEKNECHT (SA)
62   Samuel GALLAGHER (VIC)

Event 227b : Elite Men Keirin Round 2 – Heat 2
6 Laps 1500m First 3 to 1-6, remainder to 7-12

35   Daniel BARBER (NSW)
36   Xavier BLAND (NSW)
56   Leigh HOFFMAN (SA)

58   Tayte RYAN (SA)
65   Nikolas PAPADAKIS (VIC)
66   Daniel POWER (VIC)

Event 228 : Elite Women's Points Race Final
100 Laps 25km

  The Fence
10   Maddison TAYLOR (QLD)
14   Odette LYNCH (SA)
22   Sophie MARR (VIC)
26   Sally CARTER (WA)
4   Nicole DUNCAN (NSW)

  Sprinters Lane
12   Alli ANDERSON (SA)
21   Lilyth JONES (VIC)
24   Alyssa POLITES (VIC)
1   Lauren BATES (ACT)
6   Keira WILL (NSW)

Event 229a : Elite Women's Keirin 7-12 Final
6 Laps 1500m

5   Liliya TATARINOFF (NSW)
8   Molly MCGILL (QLD)

11   Sophie WATTS (QLD)

19   Lauren PERRY (TAS)
29   Ruby MCLEAN (VIC)
30   Ning CHIEN (VIC)
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Event 229b : Elite Women's Keirin 1-6 Final
6 Laps 1500m

7   Deneaka BLINCO (QLD)
9   Emma STEVENS (QLD)

13   Breanna HARGRAVE (SA)

15   Chloe MORAN (SA)
23   Alessia MCCAIG (VIC)
28   Kristine PERKINS (WA)

Event 230a : Elite Men Keirin 7-12 Final
6 Laps 1500m

36   Xavier BLAND (NSW)
54   James BRISTER (SA)
57   Maxwell LIEBEKNECHT (SA)

62   Samuel GALLAGHER (VIC)
65   Nikolas PAPADAKIS (VIC)
66   Daniel POWER (VIC)

Event 230b : Elite Men Keirin 1-6 Final
6 Laps 1500m

35   Daniel BARBER (NSW)
42   Noah MASON (NSW)
44   John TROVAS (NSW)

47   Ryan ELLIOTT (QLD)
56   Leigh HOFFMAN (SA)
58   Tayte RYAN (SA)

Event 231 : Elite Mens Points Race Final
160 Laps 40km

  The Fence
39   Andre DUBIER (NSW)
43   Cameron SCOTT (NSW)
50   James MORIARTY (QLD)
32   Edward MARCKS (ACT)
69   Logan TAPLIN (VIC)
73   Jack DOHLER (WA)

  Sprinters Lane
41   Kurt EATHER (NSW)
48   Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (QLD)
52   Declan TREZISE (QLD)
67   Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (VIC)
72   John CARTER (WA)


